2014 Land Use Committee Dates

Updated 5/9/14
Date/Time Topic Location
Monday, May 19" Residential Chapter: Background and 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
5-6:30 PM Low Density (RAA, RA, R1) 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore

(Joint Housing/Land Use Committee)

Thursday, May 29"

City Avenue (both sections)

2" Floor Board Room, TAB

6:00-9:00 PM 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
Tuesday, June 10" Ardmore Ardmore Music Hall
6:00-9:00 PM 23 E Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
Monday, June 16" Residential Chapter: Medium Density 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
-6: , R3, R4, . Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
5-6:30 PM (R2, R3, R4, R5) 75E. L Ave, Ard

(Joint Housing/Land Use Committee)

Tuesday, June 24"

Historic Preservation

2" Floor Board Room, TAB

6:00-9:00 PM 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
Monday, July 21* Residential Chapter: High Density (R6, 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
5-6:30 PM R6A, R7) 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore

(Joint Housing/Land Use Committee)

Thursday, July 24" Wynnewood TBD

6:00-9:00 PM

Thursday, September 4t Bryn Mawr/Haverford 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
6:00-9:00 PM 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
Monday, September 29" Commercial Chapter Wrap Up 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
6:00-9:00 PM 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore
Thursday, October 16" Update Open Space 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
6:00-9:00 PM Recommendations 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore

Monday, October 27" AND
Thursday, October 30" (if needed)
6:00-9:00 PM

Residential Land Use

2" Floor Board Room, TAB
75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore

November (TBD) Refine & Synthesize 2" Floor Board Room, TAB
Recommendations 75 E. Lancaster Ave, Ardmore

December PC Review/B&P Update

January 2015 PC/B&P/BOC Review

Agendas and memos can be obtained by e-mailing Planning Technician, Carissa Hazelton (chazelton@lowermerion.org).
If you have a disability and require auxiliary aid, service or other accommodations to participate in the proceedings,
please contact Jody Kelley, Township Secretary at 610-645-6145 to discuss how the Township can accommodate your

needs.




